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BCM-18
Dimensions
Technical data
Mechanical specifications
Material
Housing: anodized aluminum
Protective cap: plastic
25.4
12.7
M18 x 1
29.7
0.76
31.7
38.1
30.7
4.60
8.38
30º
29.7
Model Number
BCM-18
Mounting Block
Features
• Block cushion mount
• For 18 mm diameter sensors
• Maximum overtravel 12.4 mm
Application
The spring loaded block cushion mount
provides surface-mountable protection
against accidental target contact for stan-
dard shielded inductive sensors.
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